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‘ YILLAGE OF DONNELLSONM - TRUETEE YILLAGE UOF DOMNELLSON ~ TRUBTEE
. FOUR YEAR TERM THOD YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM
YOTE FOR 3 109 FEO -~ TODD PRICE
103 RPED ~ NELDA aAaDKISSGN 110 Overvates
o 104 FED - JAMES BUSOH 113 Undervotes
. 100, . 1G1. L, LGE IR0 TS 4 - SO % L+ SRR & 0.F- "SI 5.5 W o = 109 0.0 116. .. 111
02 AUDURON 2
@ G=01 BOIS DARC 1
D207 BRIS DARC 2
GANL BUTLER GRIVE
@  OA01 EART FORK 1 . ; ) .
DA0E E&TT FORK 2 TG, .. o S 3 L. £ 2., ... 5.0, .. Go.oo. .. & - 000, &
0403 EAST FORK 3
o 3404 EART FORK 4
O85C1 FILLBEORE
0401 GRISMAM § .
< 0607 GRISHAM 2 17 S e é i) i 7 i il ig 4] 3
o OF0L HARVEL e e e
EGT HILLSBORG 3}
a0 HILLEBBORD =
QBT HILLEBBURD 3
‘ o804 HILLEBORO 4
@ 0BGY HILLSBORD 3
GEOS HYILLSBORD & e e e e
GB01 IRVING 1
@ OY0R O IRVING 2
1001 NOEDMIE 3
1002 NOKOMIS 2
1003 NOWKOMIE 3
Coe200& NOWROMIE 4 e e e
S RGO NDKROMIE §
o 110t AQQ?H LIT@HFZEL i
1102 MORTH LITCHFIELD 2
1103 NORTH LITCOHFIELD 3
@ 1304 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4
1108 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 S, e T
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD &
@ 1201 PITHMAN
13G1 RaAYMOND
1441 ROUNTREE
@ 1401 Z0UTH LITCHFIELD 1
o 1802 SDUTH LITCHFIELD 2 e e e e e e
LUTE 1 AQT BOUTH LITCHFIELD 3
1608 BOUTH LITOHFIELD 4
1701 WALSHVILLE
1B0E WITT 2
1803 WITT 3
1RG0 FANESVILLE U R
TOTAL 27 8] 8 =7 17 2& is i 17 28 4 7




statement of voiee Cast 7 Pagw 1o
. B1:158:59  4-ApT-1993 N
' MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIB -
CONBOLIDATED ELECTION
= APRIL 4, 1995 -
VILLARE OF FARMERSVILLE - PREBIDENT VOTE FOR 3
112 IND — CARL M. MURPHY 118 IND — ROGER M. WILLIAMS
113 Overvates 1ig ING —- DOUGLAS D, ORR i
ii4 Undervotes 120 iND - GARRY TODRT
T OWILLAGE FARMERSVILLE -~ (LERK 121 fivervotes ' -
' 118 IND ~ CARDL L. LEONARD izz Undervotes -
11 Overvotes VILLAGE OF FILLMORE STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
" 117 Undervotes 123 FEQ -~ FEOPLES PARTY .
T OYILLAGBE OF FARMERSVILLE - TRUSBTEE 124 SPLIT BALLOT h
112 113 114 RS- TN & ¥ SR & 118 ... 119, ... 120, .. iBL.. .. 122 t@ . 1324
0102 AUDUBON 2 . ) u . . X . . . w ) ) X ‘
T om0l ROIB DYARC 1 ) . . ) . ) . i . : . . ) £
_ DI0E BOIS DARC 2 78 G 11 F7 o 12 5% &6 72 o 44
- G301 RUTLER GROVE
O D401 EAST FORK G =
G407 EAST FORK 2 e e T
o D403 EAST FORK 2 N
T paN4 EAST FTORK 4 } . . . ) . ) . . ) . ) . '
0501 FILLFORE X . . . . . . . . . . 43 8
. DADI GRIBHAM 1 u . : . i X ) . _ . . . . _
& a0z SRISHAM 2 . ‘ . ( ‘ ‘ : . . . . ‘ . X
0701 HABRVEL . R e o
0801 HILLSBORG 1
{7 0B02 HILLOSBORD 2 i
QRG3 HILLSBORD 3
N804 HILLSBORS 4 ‘
OB0% HILLSBORO S =
OR06 HILLESRORD &

CU0%01 IRVING 1 . i = ) . ) . . . , . ) . -
Q902 IRVING 2 . . ) . : ) i ) : ) . ﬂ A -
1001 NOKOMIS '
100Z NOKOMISB
1003 NOKOMIE
1004 NOKOMIS
1005 NOROMIS
1101 NORTH LITOHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NDRTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
110% MOBRTH LITCHFIELD
71106 NORTH LITCHFIELD . : . X . i ) . . ‘ . ) ) g
1201 PITHAN . ) X . : ) ) , . X ) ) i {=
1301 RAYMOND

1401 ROUNTREE

L oe e e 4 e e e e s . c e e e s e e s s s e . . T L

LI PR

0 0t g L3 ORE e

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 .

1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 o I

1603 BOUTH LITCHFIELD 3

1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 {

1701 WALSHVILLE

1802 WITT 2

1803 WITT 3 . : : &
. 1901 ZANESBVILLE o O o
L TOTAL 78 g 11 o i as bé 72 o 44 a1 5 5%
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&

1onos HILLSBORD

(11102 NORTH LITCHFIELD

statement of wvotes cast
#1548 59 4-~&4pr-~-1995

VILLAGE OF FILLMORE -~ TRUGTEE
VOTE FOR 32

125 FEl - RUOBERT NELDON
186 FEG ~ KENT DALl OLKGH
127 FED - DAVID B, SDAMPSON
iz8 Gwvervotes

G102 AUDUBGN Z
G201 BOIS DIARC 1

- 0202 BOISs DYARC 2
HAG01 BUTLER GROVE

G401 EABT FORK
Q402 EABT FORK
G403 EABT FUORK
0404 EAST TORK
G501 FILLMORE
G601 GRISHAM 1
0602 ZRISHAM &
G701 HARVEL
e HILLSBORO
ORoE HILLEBORO
OB0E HILLBRORD

B AN

G808 HILLSRORO
G806 HILLSBORO
0901 IRVING 1

G902 IRVINGE 2
1001 NOKOMIE
1002 NOKOMIES
1003 NOKOMIS
1G04 NOWOMIS
1005 NOKOMIS
1101 MORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELR

0 LR s LAY e

ot s G B e

1104 NORTH LITOHFIELD
1108 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1108 NORTH LITCHFIELD
12G1 PITMAN

1301 RAYMOND

1401 ROUNTREE

1601 BOUTH LITORFIELD
140 SOUWTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SO0UTH LITCHFIELD
1604 S0UTH LITCOHFIELD

roan B g s e

A L3 B e

L1701 WALBMVILLE
fiimoe WITT Z

is03 KWITT 3
1901 ZAMESVILLE
TOTAL

MONTEOMERY COUMTY, ILLINOIB

COMEOLIDATED ELECTION
ARRIL 4, 19935

129

Undervotes

VILLAGE OF HARVEL -~ CLERHK

130
134
1a2
1959 196, ... 127 128, ... 1Ee
4% 4z 44 £ 7
a5 4z 44 o 7

IND - MaAaX L. MEUNABER

Overvotes
Undervates
130, ... 131, ., 132
...... o .6
19 i&

Page

i1

o

&
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statement of voltes cast FPage iz
2154 5% S-Apr-199% :
MONTOOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
ARFRIL &, 1993

YILLARE OF HARVEL ~ TRUBTEE 139 Undervotes
VOTE FOR 3 VILLARBE OF IRVING STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
133 ING —~ MARILYN L 8BMITH ' 140 FED - PEOPLEE PARTY
134 IND MARY AlN SKINNER 141 SPLIT BALLOT
138 IND Ral P W BOCKEWITZ YILLARE OF IRVING ~ PREQIDENT
134 IND MARDARET E. SPRINGFLOAY 142 PED - HAROLD W, JURQENA
137 IND - JMH.I4a MORRIS 1473 Overvotes
138 Dvervoles 144 Undervotes
1033, 1RG4, L3S 1WA 13T 001380, 139 140, .. 141 ig2. ...

Pt

§

onks
Fu
L3

144
0102 AUDUBON 2
0201 BOIS DYARC 1
QROE BOIS DYARC 2
0301 BUTLER GROVE
0401 E&ET FORK
QA02 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0anad EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE
0801 OR ISHAM
0&0Z GRIBHAM . . : , ‘ . . . . . . .
0701 HARVEL Y- S 30.. .. .80. ... 21, Db ... ...8 . ... o
OR01 HILLSBORD
 0BOR HILLSBORD
{7 0BO3 HILLBBORD
0804 HILLSBORD
08GS HILLSBORD
0806 HILLSBORO
L0901 IRVING 1
0908 IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIS
1002 NOKOMIS
1003 NOKDOMIS
1004 NOKOMIS
1005 NOKOMIS
1101 MORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 BORTH LITCHFIELD
L IRO1 PITHMAN
1301 RAYMOND
1401 ROUNTREE
1a0i SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1608 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1608 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE
1802 WITT 2
1603 WITT 3 a . : A , , . . . : . ‘
1901 ZANESVILLE . e L o
CTOTAL 42 30 20 =1 26 0 8 28 g az o 2

£ £3 [UE e

£l e

L o8 B G B3 e

i & O 0
iy O 2

et feet
i1
d

B 3 BY e
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B D2 BY e




€
statement of voltes cast
Z1:84: 8% 4-Apr-1995
<
¥ :
VILLAGE OF IRVING ~ CLERK
145 FEQ ~ M&RILYH
L] 144 Overvotes
147 Undervotes
VILLAGE OF IRVING ~ TRUSTEE
{7 FLOUR YEAR TERHM
VOTE FOR 3
_ 148 PEDQ -~ FLOYD 01
L) 145 PEQ — D&LE L. KWHITE
P D102 AUDUBON 2
{7 0201 BOIS DYARC i
o202 BOIS DYARC 2
_ 0301 BUTLER GOROVE
G 0401 EAST FORK 1
0402 BAST FORK 2
D403 EAST FORK 3
¢ 04804 EAST FORK 4
0501 FILLMORE
C DADL GRISHAM 1
{j O0ADR GRIZHAM 2
L. D701 HARVEL
C0BOL HILLSBORD 1
{ 0802 HILLBBRORD Z
GEO% HILLSBORD 2
ORO04 HILLSBORD 4
& 0205 WILLSRORD 3
- OE0s HILLSBORO &
0901 IRVING 1
{F 00D IRVING 2
1001 NDKOMIS
1002 NOKDOMIZ 2
10073 NOWKDMIE 3
o 1004 NOROMIE 4
CORlG05% NOKOMIS 3
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD i
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2
11073 MORTH LITCHFIELD 3
g 1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD &
4 1201 FITHMAN
1301 RAYMOND
- 1401 ROUNTREE
;1401 S0UTH LITCHFIBLD 1
1602 BOUTH LITCHFIELD 2
L7 1603 BOUTH LITCHFIELD 3
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4
1701 WALSHVILLE
1802 WITT 2
1803 WITT =
1901 7AMESVILLE
TOTAL

MOMTEOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIEG
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL.
145, ... 146. .. 147
15 o o
15 o 4
30 g 4

&

VI
TWO

148, .. 18%. . . i%G. .. 151, ... 185%
s4 1% 15 o 1
14 1= 1% 0 13
o8 36 a0 0 14

1993
130 FEG ~ RUOSE McPHERSON
131 {veprvoifes
183 Undervotes

LAGE OF IRVING - TRUSTEE

YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM
183 PED - RAYMOND TURGLE
154 Overvotes
185 Undarvobes

.
il

Pages

L1340 1585

o o
o 3
' o 3

L o

ﬁ? o



statement
21: 54 59

A-fpr-1993

of wvobtes tast

VILLAGE 0OF DHLMAN STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
154 FEQ - PEOFLES PARTY
157 CIT ~ CITIZENG PARTY

FOUR
YOTE

G102
OO
GE2DE
0301

L Qa0

40T
3403
0an4
0501
0&01
Ge0a
0701
0801
oBOE
0803
aR04
GBOS
DB0G
OG0
O%0R
1001
1003
1003
1004
100%
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1104
1201
1301
1401
1601
1608
1603
1604
1703
1802
O iBO3

11901

; 158 SPLIT BALLOT
ATLLAGE OF OrLMan ~ TRUSTEE

MONTROMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION

ARRIL &4, 1990
142 CIT ~ WILiLIap ©. DUFF
163 CIT — WILLIAM (FLOYD! CLARK
154 Mvervotes
165 Underviotes

VILLAGE OF OHLManN ~ TRUSTEE

YE&R TERM TWE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM
FOR 3 L& ING — JACKIE RAKERS

189 PEDQ ~ TIN& DUNAWASY 167 Overvobes

160 PEO ~ ALBER HOFFMaN 1468 Underveotes

1&1 £IT ~ GERALD L. DUNAKEAY

184, .. 157, ... 158 15?..,‘ié3,...iéi....Iégﬂ.,hlﬁﬁ..L,1&4....1&5 164

SUDUBDON 2 O O 40 i3 38 14 15 =a i 4 32
ROIS DYARD 1 . ) . : .

ROIZ DARC =2

BUTLER GROVE

EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORRK
EAST FORK
FILLMORE
GRIGHAM 1
SRIGHAM B
HARVEL
HILLSRORD
HILLBBORD
HILLSRBORO
HMILLBRORG
HILLSBORO
“ILLBRORD
IRVING i
IRVING 2
NOWOMIS 1
NOKOMIB 2
NOKOMIG 3
NOKOMIES 4
NOKOMIS 5
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NDRTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHWFIELD
FITHMAN

RAYMOMD

ROUNTREE

SOUTH LITCHFIELD
GBOUTH LITCHFIELD
sOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHMFIELD
WALSHVILLE

WITT 2

WITT 2
ZANESVILLE

7 O N

B LR e £ R e

G- 8 b L3 R e

42 G0 DY e

Fage i4

DR ¥ - S ¥ -1
G g
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statement of voites cast T Fage i5
21:54: 89 4-Apr—-1995 : ' ]
O MONTOOMERY COUNTY., ILLINIIS L

CONSOUIDATED ELECTION
APRIL &, 1995

VILLAGE 0OF PaNaMa STRAIGHT PARTY VIOTING 175 indervotes
149 PEQ - PECPLES PARTY YILLAKE OF PANAMA — TRUSTEE
L 170 SPLIT BaALLOY TWO YE&R UNEXPIRED TERM {
VILLAGE OF PaiaMa - TRUSTEE 174 FED -~ KENT PRIDDLE
_ FIOUR YEAR TERM 17T Overvotes 4
€ VOTE FOR 3 178 Undervotes €
171 PED -~ JACK EREGORY VILLAGE OF BAYMOND -~ TREASURER
172 PED — HILL MARTIN ) MO CANDRIDATE FILEDR B
Ly 173 IND - SMHARON PHILLIPE 17g Overvotes &
o 174 Overvotes 180 ndevrvotes
PR 1%, . 170 1AL, LFE L LLTE. . L 1TE LU 1FS e SR O i S O 179, ... 180 .
€ D102 AUDUBON 2 . ] . ) , v ‘ ) ) ' . ‘ S

0201 BOIS DCARC &

0202 BOIS DFARC 2 . ) . . X 4 . . I . . ) _
{3 0301 BUTLFER GROVE . . ) . ) ) . . . - . ) (-

0401 EAST FORK
‘ G402 EAST FORK
O 0403 EAST FORK

0404 EART FORK
_ 0501 FILLMORE )
;0601 GRISHAM 1 2

0402 GRISHAM Z

B LY PY e

HA
Bl
L8]
o
iy
[N
A
Leak.
C oy
[
Lo
e
[
3
Y
S~

ST OT70L HARVEL L
€ O8OOI HILLSBORD
D802 HILLSRORO
‘ OB03 HILLSBORD
€; 0BG4 HILLEBOROD
: O80% HILLSBORD
0804 HILLSBORD N
{; 0901 IRVING 1 . . . . . . ‘ . . . . . . C
0902 IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIE
1002 NOKOMIS
L L0033 NOKOMIS
UG08 NOKOMIE
1G0% NOKOMIE
1101 NORTH LITOHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NMORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITHMAN i . . . ) ) , ) ) . ) )
S 1301 RAYMOND . . : . . ) . . ) . 0 347
1401 ROUNTREE
. 14601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
D1i1&02 80UTH LITCHFIELD
¢ LA00 BOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE
1802 WITT 2
1803 WITT 3 . . . . ) . . : ) . i i
1901 ZANESVILLE . L e T, i 0 10

TOTAL 2 e 20 21 21 G 10 - 23 O i 0 387 {
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statement of votss cast Ty & R
2154 8% 4-ppr—I9FT
MOMNTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIE
CONBOLIDATED ELECTION
ARRIL 4. 1998

VILLAGE OF RaymOnD - TRUBTELR igs IMD ~ MICHAEL L. RHOADES

VOTE TJH 3 189 Overvotes 5
ITRD -~ DENKNID HELD 190 iUndervotes £
IND - DAMIEL R, HHUIGH VILLAGE OF SOHRAM CITY — TRUBTEE

ITHD - SEOTYT L. PINKETON FOUR YEAR TERM

“'~.E O~ 3 e D3 R3 ee

IND — EMILY L. BaTTId YOTE FOR 3 {
THD ~ GERALD O HEFLEY IR TR - KELVIN EwnnT

} Dvervotes 192 Overvotesy N
Undervotes 193 Undervotes 5’

R U IR R R

T e S o

BOHREAM CITY -~ PREDIDENT
18 ... IB2. .. 18R . 1B4. .. 1BI L IB& . 187 188, ... . . - .
0108 AUDUEGH 2 : : . ‘ : i ) : ) ‘ . ‘ i £
omoal BOIS DUARC 1
OROZ BDIS DIARC 2 ) : . . : : ‘ 1 _ . : . .
GE0L BUTLER GROVE . . : : . : Y . : : . . . &
0401 EAST FORK
a2 EAST FORK
GA40T FART FORK
0404 BEAST FORK
08501 FILLMORE ‘ . . : : u . : . . L . :
DE01 GRISHAM 3 . ) . , , . . . . . . . i {
DH0E GRISHAM =
0701 HaRVEL

b
et
@
4
ot
0
o
o
B
Fans
.
0
n3
[l
&
X

L

RSP LV
9%
S
]
LR
it
[—3-;
3
0
i
y

b

i

{ oBot r*aaa&a%& i -
OS0R HILLEBDRO 2
0Bz .“waﬁyam& 3
0 o804 MILLEBORD &
COORGS HILLBREORDO 5
O Ens WMILLBBORO & R e . )
O%01 IRVING 1
f"&cf"‘z""z _&“\gig\%{‘* ""
1001 NOKOMIS 1 B
1002 WSE”MI“ P '
1003 ROKOMIS 3
1004 Nﬁhuﬁi% 4 U R
1005 NOKDMISE B
110 MORTH LITCOHFIELD 1
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 )
11078 NORTH LITCHFIFELD 3
1104 NOERTH LITOHFIELD 4 )
(3105 NORTH LITCHWFIELD S R R i
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & £
1501 RITHMAN ) 4 ” a . . )
1301 RAYMOND el 75 Dad Hr Ay 1o e 12 ‘
{ 1401 ROUNTREE £
1401 QQUT“ CITOMFIELD 4
_ Ta0E BOUTH LITOHFIELD 2 N PR
{ 160% BOUTH LITOHFIELD 3 £
1604 SOUTH LITONFIELD 4
1701 WALBMVILLE
{ 1808 WITT 2
CIEOE OWMITT 3 . . . : i
1931 TAMESVILLE , &2 3, T - SUER - SR LG ... 3 e S
074 7 3 Vs ' 1o £




statement of vobtes cast : : Fage
=1:54: 5% A-4pr—-19%95
{ MORMTGOMERY COUNTY, TLLINGOIS
Ll CONSOL IDATED ELECTION
wrotn APRIL 4, 1995
VILLAGE OF SCHR&M CITY ~ TRUSTEE 199 IND — ROMALD R, SMITH
_ TWHE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM 200 IND ~ JAMES D. WABHBURN
{ IND — NO CANDIDATE FILED 201 IND - RBIRDIE SCROGGINS
194 {ivervotes =02 fivervotes
) 195 Undervotes 203 Undervotes _
{7 WILLAGE OF TAYLOR SPRINGS ~ TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF WAGGONER - PREBIDENT
VOTE FOR 32 IHD — WO CANDIDATE FILED
19& IND — WILLIAM H. MARONEY, JR. Z04 Dvervotes
' 197 IND ~ TRACY & MATTHEWS 208 Undervotes
. 198 IND ~ RENNETH P, ONDREY. SR,
e 194, ... 155 1Ga, ., 197, .. 198 ... 199, ... 200, 201, ... 202,203 204, ... 205

{0102 AUDUBON 2
0Z01 BOIS DY&RC 1
_ 0202 BOIS DIARC 2
{0301 BUTLER SROVE
0401 EAST FORK
04CE EABT FORK
0403 EAST FORK
GAQ4 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE
0 0801 GRISHAM 1
. 0ADZ GRISHAM 2 ‘ ;
S ID701 HARVEL L
(¢: 0B03 HILLSBORD
OB0R HILLSBORD
] OS0% HILLSRORO
(.  oBC4 HILLEBORD
. OB0Y HILLSBORO
_ OBOA HILLSBORD
{0 o901 IRVIMG 1
O%0Z IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIS
(. 1002 NOKOMIS
L. 1003 NOKOMIS
S0 1004 NOKOMIB
(> 1005 NOKOMIS %
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
_ 1102 NORTH LITORFIELD
£ 1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 WNORTH LITCHFIELD
) 1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
{.  1i0& NORTH LITCHFIELD ) . . ) ) . . ) ) ) ) .
1201 PITMAN ) X ) . : . . : X ) 0 36
1301 RAYMOND
{, | 1401 ROUNTREE
‘ 1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

P
5 {a} 1 e
P

L]

;!

L s ) B e

ap. . 117, 97T 4 .

133
[
L)
A
o
D} .
By
!

A dn D) U

B s L RY e

© 1408 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
{, 1403 BOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALBMVILLE
1802 WITT 2
1803 WITT 2 . . . u . : . : , .
1901 ZANESVILLE L e, e .
£, TOTAL o 39 109 g8 120 ag 117 7 7 14 o 34

B R e
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EUTLEQ GREO
EAST FORK
EAQT FORE
5T FORK
Au; FORYK
FlilLmaRe
ERIGHAM 3
GRISHAM 2
Hﬁﬁ?ﬁ‘
LLSBORD
4}LLEESEU
HILLBRBORO
HILLESBEORD
HILLBRORD
HILLEEIRD
IRVING 1
IRYVING 2
ROKOMIE 4
NO®ROMIE 2
NOKOMIE 3
WOKOMIZ 4
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NORTM L
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MORTH L
MIORTH L
FITMAN
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C 480l HILLEBORD
GROZ HILLEBORD

statement aFf vobes

21:54: 859 Z-Apr~-19995

VILLAGE OF WENONAH

VOTE FOR 32
219 IND
=220 InND
221 IND
=z Overvotes

223 Undervotes
QOYLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DRIBTRICT — TRUSTEE

GLl0E AUDUBON 2

0201 BOIS DYARC i

0202 BRI DFARC 2
G301 BUTLER SROVE
a0l EAST FORWK 1
G402 EART FORK 2
G403 EABST FORK 3
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& L CUMULAaTEDR TODT &l B o Page i
215334 4-Apr-1995
MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINDIS
COMSOLIDATED EBLECTION
AFRRIL 4, 1995
Taotal Fet Tatsl Pet

Precincts Copunted — TOTaL : . . . . 42 100, 40 CITY OF LITOHFIELD - ALDERMAN WaRD 1

Registered Voters — TOTAL ) . . . . 18, 393 DEM - DALE E. GQUINN . . . . . . ' 271 100,60

HBalliots Cast — YTOTAL . ; . ; . . . 5, 788 31,47 Tatsl . . . . . . . ) . . 271 100, GG

CBsllnts Cast — BLaNK . e . 41 0. 22 Overvates . . . e L. O

‘Ballote Cast — WHITE . . . . . . . 2. 542 19, 24& Undervotes ) . . . . . . . . 82

Ballots Cast ~ GREEM . . . . . . . 1. 497 #® i4

Bzliots Cast — YELLDOW . . . . ) . . 19% .08 CITY OF LITCHFIELD — ALDERMAM WARD 2

Balicte {ast — ORANGE | . . . . . . SE0 =, 79 DEM — DALE E. BRUHN ) . . ) } . 279 &2, B4

IND —~ WILLIAM (WILLIE) HICKS . . ) 1463 37.1é
CITY OF COFFEEN — MAYOR Tokal . . . . . . . } . . 444 100, 00
LIS E. Laig . . : ) . . . . 104 40, 18 Overvotes . . . . . . . . . . &
DalLE NOWLAN ; . . . : i . . 158 39, 85 Undervotes . . . ; . . . ) . 14
Total . . . . . . . . . . 264 100,400 , '
Overvotes . . ) . . . ) . . . o CITY OF LITCHFIELD ~ ALDERMAN WARD 3
Undervotes . . . . . . . . . i IND - WKaYRE C. BISHDOP | . ) ) . . 3w 106, 60
: Tatal . . . . . . ) . . 3992 140,00

LITY OF COFFEEN —~ COMMISSIONER Overvotes | . . ) . . . ; . ; O

YOTE FOR 4 Undervotes . . . . ; . . . . 168
BRENMT A, RICKE . . ) . ) ) . . 178 21. &0
LEROY BREWER . . . . . . . L 157 19. 45 CITY OF LITCHFIELD - ALDERMAN WARD 4
HOVEE E. COLE . . . . . . . . 1284 =2.33 IND —~ GEORGE F. HWEST . . . . . . 401 100,060
FAMELLA J. BHORT . . . . . . ; 147 17, 84 Total . . 3 . ; ; . . . . 401 1400, 00
JEFFREY V. DaiNab . . . . ) . ) 158 i%. 17 Overvotes . . . ; . . . . . . &

Taotal . . . . . . . . . . 8224 104G GO Undervotes . . . ) . . . . . 1ii
Overvoates . . . . . . . . : . 3
Undervoates . . . . . . . . . =224 CITY OF NOKOMIS - MAYOR
; DONALD W TORLEY . . . . . . . 490 G2 18
L LTTY OF HILLSHORD — MAYDOR SJOSERM V. CABFARICH . . . . ) . 338 40, B2
HAROLLD D WHITTEM | . . ) . . . 835 140, o0 Total | . . . : . . . . . gz28 106,00
Total . . . . . . ; . . . 858 106G G0 Overvotes . . ) . . . . . . . po
Overvobes | ) . . . : . ; . . 2 Undervotes 15
Undervaobes L. L 189
CITY OF NOKOGHMIZ - COMMISSIONER

CITY OF HILLBBUORDO — LOMMISDIDNMER VOTE FoR 4 .

VOTE FOR 4 H&ROLD E, YSHDORTYY BATTLEER . . . . 370 i2. 17
L. RICHSED "DICK® JaMES | ; . . . &82 20, 21 <. MICHAEL STOMBAUGH ) . . . . 37 11,08
SESH WILLTAME . . . : : . . . &75 &0, 70 SENE W. ADDEN . . . . . . . . a7& 12, 3&
CLIVER D, JIOHNES | . . } . . 4 . 183 5. &7 ANTHONY €. YTONY"Y HARD ) . . . . B5G ig, oY
RONALD &, REEVES ) , } } . . ) FEO 0 00 BONALD H, PETTY . . ) . . . . . 505 14, 61
DaN BTRITIEL . . . . ) . . . &&’3 =20, 33 MICHAEL F. CHARNIGKY . ) . ; . . 437 15,03
KENNY HAMNMNERS . . . . . ; . . 304 7. 38 KEITH E. HMANCOOK ; . . . . . . 444 14, &7

Total . . . ) . . . . . . J: 261 100G, 00 Total . . . ) . . . . . . 3,041 160600
Overvoetes . ; . . . . . . . . 45 Overvotes | . . . ) . . . . . 7
Undervates . . . . . . . . . 307 Undervotes . . . . . . . . . =283

CITY OF LITCHFIELD STRAIGHT PARTY YOTING CITY OF WITY
DEM ~ DEMOCRATIC Pa&RTY . . . . . 580 &7, 48 ALDERMAN WARD 1 .

SRLIT BALLOT | . ) . . . . . . =& 22, 52 ING - THOMAS L. BATEE . ) .. ] . g8 20, 51
Tatsl . . . . . . . . . . 1% 100 00 INDG -~ PHILIP L. HUBER . . . . . . : A1 7, 47
Total . . . ) . . . . X . 3% 10000

Overvates . . . . . . . . . . ¢

Undervotes . . } . . . . . . 0O

b plikiogy
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. ALDER
T
1

CITY OF WITT
AHLDERMAN WARD 2
IND — ROBERT L. DURBIN
IMD — SHaLN A CAaLY
Total
Overvolbes
Undervotes
CITY OF WITT
MAM WaRkD 3
MO — JOMM E. McDANIEL
M ~ MICHAEL O, LOWE |
Total
Overvotes
indervotes

VILLAGE OF BUTLER STRAIGMT
CIT — CITIZENE PARTY
GRLLIT BaALLOT .

Totsl

- VILLAGE OF BUTLER ~ PREBIDENT

CIT ~ EDDRIE D BURLEGOR
Total

Overvotes |

tindervobes

VILLAGE OF BUTLER — CLERK
CIT - L4aRa 4. ODLE .
Total
Overvoles
Undervotes

CWILLAGE OF RBUTLER - TRUBTEE
FOUR YEAR TERM '

VOTE FOR 3
CIT — MILDRED L. PROEBE
CIT - SONMA & REENER
CIT - LIBs 4. SANDERE
Totael
Overvotes .
Undervotes

VILLAGE OF BUTLER ~ TRUBTEE

THE YEAR UMEXFIRED TERM

CIT — WO CAMDIDATE FILED

Totai
Dwvervolbes
Undervolsas

VMILLAGE OF COALTOM STRAIGHT

CIT — CITIZIENG PARTY
SRPLIT BALLOT .
Total

FaRTY LYOTING

FaRTY VOTING

Page

MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINDIS
CONMSOLIDATED ELECTION
aRRIL &4, 1993
Total Fot Total
VILLAGE OF COALTOMN — TRUESTEE '
VOTE FOR 3

33 4%, Z1 CIT -~ TOM DETHMERE . . . , . . . Z2
&5 54. 79 CIT ~ STEVE KIMBRDO | . . ) . . . =3
73 100G 00 CIT ~ FAT JACHING . . . . . ] . B3
G Total . . ] ] . : . ; . . &8

1 Overvoles . . . . . . . . . ; O

Undsrvotes . . . ; . . . . . 3

VILLAGE OF DONNELLSON STR&AIGHT PARTY WIITING

3& 2%, 27 FEQ - FEOPLES PARTY . . . . . . 12
87 F&73 SPLIT BaALLOT . . . . ; . . . . =3
123 106G 00 Total . . . X . . ; . . _ el
i
& VILLAGE OF DONMELLESON -~ BOARD PREZIDEMT .
PED ~ ED CUNNMINGHAM . . . . . . =
Tatal . . ) . . . . . ) . =27
k4 &G 00 Overvoises . . . ) . . . . . . 4]
& 4C. O tndervotes . B, . . ] . . . . )
iI5 100 00

VILLASE OF DUMNELLBON - TRUBTEE
FOUR YE&R TERM

11 100 00 YOTE FOR 3
i1 1040 00 PEQ ~ RMELDA ADKIGBON | . . ) . . 27
o PECD ~ JAMES BUSOH . . ; . . . . .47
4 FED -~ MICHAFL WILKINSON | . . . ] 2
INDG - DOMALD STURGEDON | . ; ) . . 15
Total . . . . . . . . ; ) 85
i2 100 Q0 Overvoates . . . . . . . . . . . 1
i2 100G 0C Undervotes ; . . . . . } . . 17
a .
b VILLAGE OF DUONNELLSON —~ TRUSTEE

TWl YE&R UNEXPIRED TERM

PEO - TODD PRICE i . . . . < =i
' Total . . . . . . . ; . . 28
Overvotesg | . . . . . . . . . 0
i1 33, 33 Undervotes . . . . . . ] . . 7
12 B 34
10 3. 30 VILLAGE OF FARMERSVILLE — PREBIDENT :
33 100, 00 IND « CaRL M. MURPHY . . . . . . 78
o Totel . . . . . . . . . . 78
12 Ovarvoites . . . ] . . . . . ; 4]
Undervohbes . ; . . . . . . . il
VILLAGE FARMERSVILLE — CLERK :
IND ~ CARDOL L. LEONARD . . . . ; 77
o Total . . ; . . .. . . . 77
G Overvotes . . . . . . . . . . 4
15 Undervotes . . . A . ) . . iz
=1 g7, 80
3 = 5

24 100, G0
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33,
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3.
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[
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e MONTOOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIE _ .
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
ARRIL 4, 1995

¢ Tatal Pct Totsl Pet ¢

VILLAGE 0OF FARMERSVILLE ~ TRUSTEE

VILLARE OF IRVING — CLERW

VOTE FOR - 4 BPED -~ MARILYN TAVLOR 30 o0
i IND — ROGER H. WILLI&AMS 85 3. 12 Tokal 30 100 60 g
IND ~ DOUSLAE D ORR a6 29, 40 Overvotes O
IND -~ BARRY TODT 72 GZ. 29 Undarvates 4
¢ Total 223 100. 00
Overvobes O YILLAGE OF IRVING -~ TRUSYTEE
i Undervates 44 FOUR YEAR TERM
{ VOTE FOR 3 {
VILLAGE OF FILLMORE STRAISHT FPARTY VOTING FEG ~ FLOYD . TAYLOR @28 32182
, FED — PEOFLES PARTY 43 g i3 PED ~ DALE L. WHITE 30 324,09 '
{' SFLIT BALLOT . 5 10,87 PEG ~ RADSS McPHERSON 30 34,09 {
Total & 100,00 Totasl g8 100,60
Overvaotes O
{ VILLAGSE OF FILLMORE -~ TRUSTEE Undervoles i4 ‘.
- WOTE FOR 3 _ o
- Y PEQ — ROBERT NELSON a5 24,35 VILLASE OF IRVING — TRUSTEE a
{ PEQ =~ KENT BaLLOUSH 42 32 G4 TWO YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM -
FED — DAVID E. SAMPSON 48 33 89 PED -~ RAYMOND TUGGLE II 21100, 00
Total 131 100,00 Total 31 10900
Overvates s OvervoLes o i
imdervobes ra Undervotes =2
{ WILLAGE OF HARVEL -~ CLERK YILLAGE OF OHLMAN STRAIGHT PaRTY VOTING {
IND —- MAYX L. NEUNAEER 3% 100 00 PEQ — FEORLES PARTY 0 0. 00
_ Tatal 43 104, 00 CIT ~ CITIZENE PARTY o 0. 00
{ fivervaobes 8} GRLIT BALLDT . 4G 10000 £
e Undervotes is Total A4C 100, 00 :
{ WILLAGE OF HARVEL -~ TRUSTEE VILLABE 0OF OMLMAN ~ TRUSTEE {
YOTE FOR 3 FOUR YEAR TERM -
TNE — MARILYN J. SMITH 42 30,22 VIITE FOR 3
IND — MARY ANN SKINNER 30 2158 BEQ -~ TINA DUNAWAY . . 13 11, 80 .
IND ~ RALPH W, BROKEWITT , =0 14, 3% PET} — ALBERT & HMHOFFMAN 38 33 &3
| IND — MARGARET E. SPREINGFLOAT = 15 11 CIT =~ GERALD L. DUNAWAY 14 12, 39
{ IND -~ JULIA MORRIZ . 26 18, 71 CIT — WILLIAM C. DUFF . . . 15 i3, 27 { .
Total 139 100, 00 CIT — WILLIAM (FLOYD: CLARK . 33 2920
Ivarvaies L] Toatal 1132 100, 00
{ tindarvobes 8 Overvotes i '
R Undarvotes 4 o
o CWILLAGE OF IRVING STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
. FED ~ PECOPLES PaRTY D& ThA 47 VILLAGE OF OHLMAN — TRUSTEE {.
SPLIT BALLOT . 8 23 53 TWO YEAR UNEXFIRED TERM
Total a4 100,00 IND ~ JACKIE RAKERS 22 100, 0D
. Total a2 100, 00 L
VILLAGE OF IRVING - PRESIDENT Overvotes o
( PEL ~ HARDLD W. JURGSENS 32 100 00 Undervonles g
. Total 232 100, 00 £
vervobes O VILLAGE OF PaNaMa STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
, Undervates 2 FPEL -~ FEOPLES PARTY 2 8. 33
. SPLIT BALLOT . 22 91, &7 {.
. Tetal 24 100,00
L L



YILLAGE DOF PANAMA — TRUBTEE
FOUR YE&R TERM
VIITE FOR 3

FEQ -~ JACK GREGURY .

PED - BILL MARTIN

IND ~ SHARDN PHILLIPE

Total
fivervotes
Undervobes

HILLAGRE OF PakaMa ~ TRUSTEE
T YEAR UNEXFIRED TERH
FED — WKENT PEIDDLE
Total
Bvarvobes .
Undervoles

YILLASE OF RavymiND -~ TREABURER
RO CAaNDIDATE FILED
Totsl
fivervohes
Undervetes

WILLAGE OF RaYMUOND - TRUSTEE
VIITE FOR 3
IND ~ DEMNIS HELD
INDG ~ DANIEL R, HOURH
IND ~ BCOTT L. FINKEBTON
IND — EMILY L. BATTIN |
IMD —~ GERALD D HEFLEY
Total
Ohvarvoies
Undervotes

FLOUTLLAGE OF SCHRAM CITY - PRESIDENT

ING -~ MICHAEL L. RHOADES
Total

Overvotes

Undervotes

DILLAGE OF SCHESM CITY ~ THUSTEE
FORME YEaR TERM
YOTE FOR 32
IND — RBRELVIN STEWART
Total
OGvervioies
Undervotes

VILLAGE OF SCHREAaM CITY - TRUBTEE
T YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM
IND — WO CANDIDATE FILED
Total
Overvotes
tndsrvaotes

Page

MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINDIS
CONSOE IDATED ELECTION
APRPRIL 4, (993
Total Pt : Total
VILLAGE OF TavilrR SQPRINGS -~ TRUSTEE
YOTE FOR 3

IND - WILLIAM H RARGHNEY, JR. . . X 109
=0 32, 24 IND — TRACY &, MaTTHERES | ) . . . ga
=21 3%, 87 IND - RENNETH F, ONMDREY. EZR. ; . . i2¢
i 3387 IND -~ ADNaLD B, SMITH . . . ) . . g8
HE 10006 IND ~ JAMES D WABHBURN | . . . . 117

0 IND -~ BIRDIE SOROGEINMT . . ) ) . F7
i Tetal . ) . . ; . . . ; ) &19
Overvaotes . . . . . . . . . . 7
Undervotes L . . . . i4
23100, 06 YILLAGE OF WAGRONER ~ PRESIDENT
23 1040, G0 IND - RO CANDIDATE FILED
O Total A3
1 Owvervoiss I
tUndaervotes et

VILLAGSE OF WAGGUONER ~ LLERK
0 IND - AVIS APPE 31
9] Total 31
auy vervobes &

Undervotles b

VILLAGE OF WABGOMER - TRUSTEE
=21 24 Té VOTE FOR 3
s g 2% IND — FPATRICIA &, BREaL . . . . . 31
=53 2712 Total . . . . . . . . . 31
179 18 76 Overvoltes . . . . . . . . . . Q
197 2111 tndervotes . . . . . . . . . FT
233 100 00
&2 VILLADRE OF WalSHVILLE — CLERK
13# ' IND — TINA BONE | g
Tatal g

Overvotes &
a4 108 00 Undervotes =
A% 106, 00

O VILLAGE OF Wal BHVILLE -~ TRUSTEE
5 VOTE FOR 3
IMD - LaDIN VOLLINTINE g
IND -~ RAYMOMD BONE . . . . } 7
Total . . . . . . . . . , 15

Overvotes . ) . . . . . . . 0
3& 0 L0000 Undervotes . . . . ) . . ) . is
3& 10000
R VILLAGE OF WENDONaH — TRUETEE
81 VOTE Far 3

IND ~ ROBERT BaUMAN ]

IND - JON DauUMai a8

IND — JARIO MARETTI 8

Total 24
G Overvohes &2
3 Undervotes &
a%
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4 G-&py

pr—-1995

DOYLE FURBLIC LIBRARY DIBTRIC
VOTE FOR 7

DERORAH & HELD .

GRACE E, CARRIKER

P&ETTI & ZIEGLER

4L ENDA K. HERPMAN

RUTH E. MILLS

Total
Overvotes .
tUndervates

ved

Page b

MONTBOMERY COUNTY. ILLINGIS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION

Total

280
364
317
#E75
273
1. 449
o

1, 312

APRIL 4,

17,
=24,
21,
1E
is.
100,

FARMERSVILLE-W&GRONER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRILY - TRUSBTEE

YOTE FOR O
SEMRGE W, MoFHAIL
RICHARD A& &ALTIC
BREENDS K. BEAL
CaRbOL B, ROVEY

Total

Overvoles
Undervotbes

121
147
118
120
463

G
247

MOKOMIE TOWREHIP PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRILT — TRUSBTEE

YOTE FGR 3
MARJORIE EISERBARTH
IAVIN V. SINGLER
RICHaRD M, GRaDEN
MARILYN . PETERBON

Total

Owvervotes
tUndervotes

THE &RAMND PRAIRIE OF THE WEZRT
PURLIS LIBRARY DISTRICT —~ TRURTEE
YOTE FOR 4 :

ANTOMETTE (TONI) WRIGHTEMAN

SEORIA LESKOVIGEX |

aamin Y SNOGERAES |

Total
Overvaotes
Undervotes

CHFIELD PARK DISTRICT — COMMISZIONER
E FOrR &
RILEEAM D BERGEN |
KELLI 4. EBTREITHMATTER
BRUCE K. VIGNIS .
Tatal
Overvobes
Undervotes

L
[
5

TS
574
17
419
= 215

44

SO S I S

1 264
1,210
1,282
2 728

1. 774

&

e 2 3

-l

=24,

e ] -1
=5

100,

A3,
33
=23
104,

e

32
33
164,

Pri

32
8
g8
78
84
00

.13
i1
a4
L
a(

L8B3
@1

e s

34
e
s

i
33
23
GO

G
4&
58
20

1095

Taetal Fot
MOKOMIE COMMUNITY MEMORIAL PARK DRISTRICT ~ COMMISBIONER
YOTE FOR 2

LARRY MENIN . . . . ) . . . 787 &2, G2
TELLESD JaY LALONDE | . . . . . . #4852 37. 98
Tatal . . } . ) . . . ) . 1,269 10000
Overvotes . . . . . . . . . . 4}
Underviotes . . . ) . . . . . 513

PITHMAN TOWNZMIP PARK DISTRICYT — BOARD COMMIBSIINER
VOTE FioR 2

MaRY K. WAKE | . . . . ) . , . 80 5, 00
DOMALD E. WERE ; . . ) ; . . 41 506, 00
Total . . . . . . . . . . S0 10000
Overvetes . . . . . ] ] ] . e
Undarvotes . . ] . . . . . . =

HaYMOMD PFARK DISTRICT - RBUARD COMMIESIONER
VOTE FoR 2

AR WalfM . . . . . . . . . =280 4%, B&
VERNE L. FINKBSTON | . ) ) . . . 285 S50, 44
Tatal | ; . ) . . ) . . . 5&£% 1006, 00
Overvotes . . . ] ; ; . . . . 0
Undervotes . . . ; . . . . , o 14%

BallOT FOR LITOHFIELD © W 5 0. nNO 1F
IBBUE £1, 300, 000 SCHMOOL BUILDING BONDS

YES . . . . . . ; ) . . . . 1: 081 &é. 20
W3 . . . . . . . . . . ; 1.25%9 =53, 80
Total . . . ; , . . . . . =2, 240 106 060
Gvervotas | . . . . . ; . . ) 2
Undervotes . . . : : . ; . . 44

BALLOT FOR MDRRISOMVILLE-PALMER V. P. L.
Tax RATE INCREABE

YES . i 33,33
] 2 &b, &7
Total 3 104,00
Overvotes O
Ungervotes 0




HONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS - CONSOLIDATED ELECTION - APRIL 4, 1995

VRITE-IN CANDIDATE VOTES
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WRITE—-IN CANDIDATE VOTES

TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NANE

AUDUBON 2




PRECINCT NAME OFFICE NAME NAME OF CANDIDATE TOTAL VOTES

/BOIS D?ARC 1
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NSRS 3




TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NAME
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME
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UTLER GROVE




TOTAL VOTES

KAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NAME
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAMNE

PRECINCT NANE

\ /EAST FORK 2




PRECINCT NANE

EAST FORK 3

OFF1CE NAHME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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TBTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NANE

PRECINCT NAME
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PRECINCT NANME
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OFFICE NANE NAME OF CANDIDATE

PEECINCT NAME
‘HARVEL




TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAHNE

PRECINCT NANME

ILLSBOHRO 1
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PRECINCT NAME

ﬁgHILLSBURD 2

OFFICE NAMNME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

FPRECINCT NAME

L/éILLSBBRB 3




PRECINCT NAME

/
L "HILLSBORO 4

CFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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TGTAL VOTES

NAME (OF CANDIDATE

DFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NAHNME
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PRECINCT NANE

(~HILLSBORO 6

ODFFICE NAMNE

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NAME
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

QFF ICE NAME

PRECINCT NANE
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PRECINCT NAME OFFICE NAME NAME OF CANDIDATE TOTAL VOTES
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NANE

PRECINCT NAME
DKONIS 2




PRECINCT NAME
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OFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE
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DFFICE NANME
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QUFFICE NAME
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TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NANE

PRECINCT NAHNE

u/hURTH LITCHFIELD 2




TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

FPRECINCT NANME

L/ﬁERTH LITCHFIELD 3
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TOTAL VOTES

NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NAME
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L/NORTH LITCHFIELD 4
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PRECINCT NAINE

./ﬁURTH LITCHFIELD S

OFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES




PRECINCT NAME

{ NORTH LITCHFIELD 6

OFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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PRECINCT NANME

PITMAN

OFFICE NANE NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NANE

PRECINCT NANME
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NAME
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NANE

PRECINCT NAME

V/éUUTH LITCHFIELD 2




PRECINCT NAME

L/éDUTH LITCHFIELD 3

OFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAME

PRECINCT NANE

Z0UTH LITCHFIELD 4
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PRECINCT NAME

t/éALSHVILLE

OFFICE NAME

NAME OF
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TOTAL VOTES
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NAME GOF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NANE

PRECINCT NAMNE
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NAME OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE NAMNE

PRECINCT NAME
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OFF ICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE
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